



205484C Angel Sparkle Cake (Sidoli)



Pack Size: 1 X 14PP

Details: A Victorian sponge cake with a twist. Layers of pink and yellow sponge sandwiched together with buttercream and jam, totally covered in buttercream surrounded by natural coloured hundreds and thousands.

Allergen Information

Contains:

Cereal, Eggs, Gluten, Milk

Free from:

Celery, Crustaceans, Fish, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur Dioxide, Soya

May contain:

Nuts

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

Handling Instructions

Defrost prior to serving. Keep refrigerated once defrosted and for best results keep covered. Use within 72 hours of defrost. Do not re-freeze, once defrosted.

Defrosting Instructions

Storage Instructions:

At or below minus 18°C (0°F)

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

Sugar, **WHEAT** flour (with added calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), **EGG**, rapeseed oil, sugar strands (sugar, glucose syrup, water, beetroot concentrate, glazing agent (shellac), colours (anthocyanin, curcumin)), butter (**MILK**), margarine (palm oil, rapeseed oil, water, emulsifier (mono- and

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

457 kcal / 1914 kJ

Fat:

24.4 g

of which saturates:

5.6 g

Carbohydrates:

57 g

of which sugars:

43 g

Fibre:

0.7 g

Protein:

3.4 g

Salt:

0.37 g



check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.